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Visible Storage Cabinet
7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/ 60 q

Small parts storage cabinets meet the requirements of demanding professional use in
industrial facilities, stores, workshops, warehouses, hospitals, pharmacies and schools.
The design of our storage cabinets is timeless and durable. It have been designed to
withstand normal use and transport. Items that are used reqularly are easely accessible
in these cabinets which can be kept on tabletops, mounted on walls using screws and
stacked on turntables or cabinet racks.



Product code

EAN-code

Width inches

Depth inches

Height inches

Package width
inches

Package depth
inches

Package height
inches

Package weight Ibs

Quantity per
package

ESD

Suitable for
cleanroom

Temperature
tolerance F

Includes
Accessories

Available
Accessories

RAL code

Color name

Frame material

Warranty years

550-3

6416763034000

12.2

7.09

21.65

12.6

7.48

22.44

No

No

-4°F - +131°F

Drawer L-00 (60 pcs) and self-adhesive labels 3195

Cross divider V-00 (5 pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser PTP-5,
spacemiser 12-550, cabinet trolley BT-550

RAL7016

Grey

Colored polypropylene (PP)



Strong polypropylene frame, galvanised steel shelves, crystal clear

Other
polystyrene drawers with self-adhesive labels.



