TRESTON

Visible Storage Cabinet 7.09"Dx12.20"Wx21.65"H w/ 60 q



Small parts storage cabinets meet the requirements of demanding professional use in industrial facilities, stores, workshops, warehouses, hospitals, pharmacies and schools. The design of our storage cabinets is timeless and durable. It have been designed to withstand normal use and transport. Items that are used reqularly are easely accessible in these cabinets which can be kept on tabletops, mounted on walls using screws and stacked on turntables or cabinet racks.

Product code	550-3
EAN-code	6416763034000
Width inches	12.2
Depth inches	7.09
Height inches	21.65
Package width inches	12.6
Package depth inches	7.48
Package height inches	22.44
Package weight lbs	14
Quantity per package	1
ESD	No
Suitable for cleanroom	No
Temperature tolerance F	-4°F - +131°F
Includes Accessories	Drawer L-00 (60 pcs) and self-adhesive labels 3195
Available Accessories	Cross divider V-00 (5 pcs/drawer), bench top spacemiser PTP-5, spacemiser 12-550, cabinet trolley BT-550
RAL code	RAL7016
Color name	Grey
Frame material	Colored polypropylene (PP)
Warranty years	5

Other

Strong polypropylene frame, galvanised steel shelves, crystal clear polystyrene drawers with self-adhesive labels.